
COMM 275.14 FT N OF SW COR OF NW
N SIDE OF CO RD FOR POB, RUN N 2
E 210 FT, S 210 FT, W 210 FT TO 

KIM ROMAN/KLIM LAKSHMI
815 NW MOORE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

13-3S-16-02098-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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68,498
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0

68,498

1557/1889 7/07/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DH HOMES, LLC

KIM ROMAN

1495/631 7/21/2023 WD Q I 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VICK APRIL LYNN

DH HOMES, LLC
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000047886 Electrical Servic 0 08/14/2023

32282 MAINT/ALTR 35 09/11/2014

HX Base Yr

815 NW MOORE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,041 70.2000 78.62 81,843 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 986

BAS 986 100 986 50,387

UOP 25 20 5 255

UST 40 45 18 920

UST 70 45 32 1,635

1,121 1,041 53,198

BAS= W30 UST= W4 UST= N4 W10 S4 E10$ W10 S5 E14N5$ S5 W14 S19
E26 UOP=  S5 E5 N5 W5$ E18 N24$.
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14
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5
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10

4

10

UOP5

5

5

5

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

300

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


